Spence FTN Series Float and Thermostatic
Steam Trap
Introduction
This installation sheet covers the installation and
maintenance of the FTN Series Steam Trap.
Specifications
Available Models
Type FTN-15: Steam pressures to 15 psig / 1.03 bar
Type FTN-30: Steam pressures to 30 psig / 2.07 bar
Type FTN-75: Steam pressures to 75 psig / 5.17 bar
Type FTN-125: Steam pressures to 125 psig / 8.62 bar
Type FTNA-75: Air pressures to 75 psig to 5.17 bar
Type FTNA-125: Air pressures to 125 psig / 8.62 bar
Available Sizes
NPS 1/4, 1, 1-1/4, 1-1/2 and 2 / DN 25, 32, 40 and 50
Maximum Temperature
450°F / 232°C